
Place Time
Monday 08/20/18 Centennial - John Macek Golf Invitational Away 1:00 PM

Wednesday 08/22/18 at Richland Co. HS w/Fairfield, T-Town Away 4:00 PM

Thursday 08/23/18 at Mt. Zion w/MacArthur Away 4:00 PM

Friday 08/24/18 Postponed to 9/22/2018 - Central Invitational Away 1:00 PM

Thursday 08/30/18 at Paris w/Urbana, Mattoon Away 4:00 PM

Thursday 09/06/18 Effingham & Mahomet-Seymour Home 4:00 PM

Friday 09/07/18 Mattoon Invitational Away 1:00 PM

Saturday 09/08/18 Mattoon Invitational Away 8:00 AM

Monday 09/10/18 Richland County High School Home 4:15 PM

Wednesday 09/12/18 Marshall High School Home 4:00 PM

Friday 09/14/18 Mt. Zion Invite "The Cup" Away 1:00 PM

Saturday 09/15/18 at Paris Invitational Away 8:30 AM

Tuesday 09/18/18 Effingham High School  * Away 4:00 PM

Friday 09/21/18 Trojan Golf Fall Classic Home 1:00 PM

Saturday 09/22/18 Rescheduled from 2018-08-24 Central
Invitational

Away 12:00 PM

Monday 09/24/18 Apollo Conf. Tournament - at Effingham CC Away 8:30 AM

Tuesday 09/25/18  at St. Anthony w/Salem Away 4:00 PM

Place Time
Thursday 08/16/18 St. Anthony High School Home 4:30 PM

Monday 08/20/18 Windsor High School (at Bent Tree) Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday 09/04/18 Tuscola w/Arcola Home 4:00 PM

Monday 09/10/18 Mattoon w/Okaw Valley (at Bent Tree G.C.) Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday 09/11/18 at Tuscola w/Villa Grove Away 4:00 PM

Monday 09/17/18 Mattoon w/Mahomet - Split Squad Home 4:00 PM

Monday 09/17/18 St Anthony Golf Invite - Split Squad Away 4:00 PM

Wednesday 09/26/18 Mattoon High School * (at Meadowview) Away 4:00 PM
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